

G.R -678-2018 (Regn-678-2018)

Order dated. 13-01-2023.

PO is on leave ACJM-cum-CJSD in charge. Due to resolution of the local bar the case is adjourned today.

To 27-06-2023 for appearance.

sd/-
A C J M

Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas I/C

sd/-
A C J M

Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas I/C