

G.R. 678/2018 (Regn. No. 678/2018)

Order dt. 27-06-2023.

Today is fixed for appearance. Accused persons (7) on c/b are absent by filing petition and praying for time.

Prayer is considered and allowed. Hence, case is adjourned.

To 30-10-2023 for appearance.

Accused persons as before.

D/C by me

Sd/-

A C J M

Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas

Sd/-

A C J M

Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas