

GR 678/2018 (Regn. No. - 678/2018)

Order dated 30-10-2023

PO is on leave, Ld. ACJM cum CJSD is in-charge today. Today is fixed for appearance. Out of 07 accused 05 accused are present by hazira. Two accused are absent by filing absent petition. The case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.
To 26-02-2024 for appearance.

D/C by me

Sd/-
A C J M I/C
kakdwip, 24- parganas (south)

Sd/-
A C J M I/C
kakdwip, 24- parganas (south)