

**GR 678/2018 (Regn. no. 678/2018)**

**Order dt. 26-02-2024.**

Today is fixed for appearance. Accused persons take no steps. Hence, case is adjourned today.  
To 14-05-2024 for appearance.

D/C by me.

Sd/-

A C J M

Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas.

Sd/-

A C J M

Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas.